4
ISX modular cabinets
General characteristics
ABB is updating its supply of cabinets for automation with the new series of AISI 304
stainless steel ISX modular cabinets, suitable for creating electrical enclosures for
automation, command and control.
ISX modular cabinets also conform to IEC EN 62208 and IEC
61439-1-2. The ISX range passed cabinet vibrations tests

4
ISX modular cabinets
Ordering codes
Cabinets with blind door
Structure with removable roof complete with blind door and rear panel(*), built-up cable entry flanges, plinth H=100mm
consisting of four angular parts. To be completed with plinth flanges and side panels.
Cabinets with glass door
Structure with removable roof complete with glass door and rear panel(*), built-up cable entry flanges, plinth H=100mm
consisting of four angular parts. To be completed with plinth flanges and side panels(*).
Cabinets with blind door
Dimensions (mm)
Code Item Price
Package/
No. of piecesH W D
1800
600
400
ES1864X 1/1
800 ES1884X 1/1
600
500
ES1865X 1/1
800 ES1885X 1/1
1000 ES1805X 1/1
1000 600 ES1806X 1/1
1200(1) 500 ES1827BX 1/1
1200(1) 600 ES1826BX 1/1
2000
600
500
ES2065X 1/1
800 ES2085X 1/1
1000 ES2007X 1/1
600
600
ES2066X 1/1
800 ES2086X 1/1
1000 ES2006X 1/1
1200(1) 500 ES2025BX 1/1
1200(1) 600 ES2026BX 1/1
Cabinets with glass door
Dimensions (mm)
Code Item Price
Package/
No. of piecesH W D
1800
600
400
ES1864VX 1/1
800 ES1884VX 1/1
600
500
ES1865VX 1/1
800 ES1885VX 1/1
1000 ES1805VX 1/1
1000 600 ES1806VX 1/1
2000
600
500
ES2065VX 1/1

15/10 thick stainless sheet steel internal door, complete with frame, hinges and 2 boxes. Maximum opening 100°.
ISX modular cabinets
Ordering codes
The front view drawing of the ISX battery has to be attached to the order, specifying the width,the depth and the sequence of the
panel board.
Measurement unit: metre.
> Rapid selection table page 4/4	 > In-depth technical information page 6/1	 > Overall dimensions page 7/1
ABB Technical catalogue | 1STC804021D0201    4/11
4
Description
Dimensions (mm)
Code Item Price
Package/
No. of piecesW D
Sliding cable entry flanges 600
400
EF6040X 1/1
Sliding cable entry flanges 800 EF8040X 1/1
Sliding cable entry flanges 600
500
EF6050X 1/1
Sliding cable entry flanges 800 EF8050X 1/1
Sliding cable entry flanges 1000 EF1053X 1/1
Sliding cable entry flanges 600
600
EF6060X 1/1
Sliding cable entry flanges 800 EF8060X 1/1
Sliding cable entry flanges 1000 EF1060X 1/1
Built-up cable entry flanges 600
400
EF6041X 1/1
Built-up cable entry flanges 800 EF8041X 1/1
Built-up cable entry flanges 600
500
EF6051X 1/1
Built-up cable entry flanges 800 EF8051X 1/1
Built-up cable entry flanges 1000 EF1051X 1/1
Built-up cable entry flanges 600
600
EF6061X 1/1
Built-up cable entry flanges 800 EF8061X 1/1
Built-up cable entry flanges 1000 EF1061X 1/1
Fixed cable entry flanges 600
400
EF6043X 1/1
Fixed cable entry flanges 800 EF8042X 1/1
Fixed cable entry flanges 600
500
EF6052X 1/1
Fixed cable entry flanges 800 EF8052X 1/1
Fixed cable entry flanges 1000 EF1052X 1/1
Fixed cable entry flanges 600
600
EF6062X 1/1
Fixed cable entry flanges 800 EF8062X 1/1
Fixed cable entry flanges 1000 EF1062X 1/1
Cable entry flanges
20/10 stainless sheet steel flanges. Sliding, built-up and fixed type

less than the total height of the enclosure.
ISX modular cabinets
Ordering codes
EH1800
EH2000
EH1800
EH2000
> Rapid selection table page 4/4	 > In-depth technical information page 6/1	 > Overall dimensions page 7/1
ABB Technical catalogue | 1STC804021D0201    4/21
4
Description
Dimensions (mm)
Code Item Price
Package/
No. of piecesH W
Panel, 18 DIN mod.
150 600 EH1518X 1/1
200 600 EH2018X 1/1
Panel, 18 DIN mod. eccentric 300 600 EH3018X 1/1
Panel, 54 DIN mod. (3 rows x 18 mod.) 600 600 EH6018X 1/1
Panel, 29 DIN mod.
150 800 EH1529X 1/1
200 800 EH2029X 1/1
Panel, 29 DIN mod. eccentric 300 800 EH3029X 1/1
Panel, 87 DIN mod. (3 rows x 29 mod.) 600 800 EH6029X 1/1
Panel, 24 DIN mod.
150 600 EH1524X 1/1
200 600 EH2024X 1/1
Panel, 72 DIN mod. (3 rows x 24 mod.) 600 600 EH6025X 1/1
Panel, 36 DIN mod.
150 800 EH1536X 1/1
200 800 EH2036X 1/1
Panel, 108 DIN mod. (3 rows x 36 mod.) 600 800 EH6036X 1/1
Panels for modular apparatuses
12/10 stainless steel panel with modular cut-out. The working dimension of the enclosure is always 100mm less
than the total height of the enclosure.
Blind panels for apparatuses
12/10 stainless steel blind panel. The working dimension of the enclosure is always 100mm less than
the total height of the enclosure.
Description
Dimensions (mm)
Code Item Price
Package/
No. of piecesH W
Blind panel 50
600
EH0562X 1/1
Blind panel 100 EH1062X 1/1
Blind panel 150 EH1562X 1/1
Blind panel 200 EH2062X 1/1
Blind panel 300 EH3063X 1/1
Blind panel 400 EH4062X 1/1
Blind panel 500 EH5062X 1/1
Blind panel 600 EH6062X 1/1
Blind panel 50
800
EH0582X 1/1
Blind panel 100 EH1082X 1/1
Blind panel 150 EH1582X 1/1
Blind panel 200 EH2082X 1/1
Blind panel 300 EH3082X 1/1
Blind panel 400 EH4082X 1/1
Blind panel 500 EH5082X 1/1

version
AA8001X 1/1
Box Ø19mm with safety insert and Yale type key
for external door, double doors version
AA8002 1/1
Box Ø19mm with handle and Yale type key for
external door, double doors version
AA8003 1/1
Box Ø19mm with triangular insert for external
door, double doors version (Nema TYPE 12)
AA5200 1/1
Plastic key for triangular insert AA5200 for exter-
nal door, double doors version
AA5190 1/1
Box with double tongue insert made of plastic
with key for inner door (Nema TYPE 12)
EV1008 1/1
Single code Yale insert for inner door EV1036 1/1
Ronis 455 insert for inner door EV1037 1/1
3mm double tongue insert for inner door EV1039 1/1
Double tongue insert for handle/closing box AA6100 1/1
Closing systems
May substitute standard fasteners for the external doors. The inserts are interchangeable and easily substituted
by loosening a single nut.
AA6160
AA6180
AA6200
AA8004
AA1570
AD1058
AA6140 AA6141
AA6120 AA1560
EV1036
EV1037
EV1008
EV1030
AA8001X
External door double door version
4/30   1STC804021D0201 | ABB Technical catalogue
4
ISX modular cabinets
Ordering codes
> Rapid selection table page 4/4	 > In-depth technical information page 6/1	 > Overall dimensions page 7/1
Dimensions (mm) Price Package/
Description H W Code Item EUR No. of pieces
Blind door
1800
600 EC1860X 1/1
Blind door 800 EC1880X 1/1
Blind door 1000 EC1810X 1/1
Blind door
2000
600 EC2060X 1/1
Blind door 800 EC2080X 1/1
Blind door 1000 EC2012X 1/1
Glass door
1800
600 ET1860X 1/1
Glass door 800 ET1880X 1/1
Glass door 1000 ET1810X 1/1
Glass door
2000
600 ET2060X 1/1
Glass door 800 ET2080X 1/1
Glass door 1000 ET2010X 1/1
Blind door with overlapping
closing
1800 600 ED1812SX 1/1
Blind door with overlapping
closing
2000 600 ED2012SX 1/1
Blind door for double doors
version
1800 600 EC1880FC6X 1/1
Blind door for double doors
version
2000 600 EC2080FC6X 1/1
Rear panel